Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
•	 Voltage: 120-277V AC 50/60Hz
•	 Power Factor: >0.9
•	 Total Lumens: 1050LM
•	 Color Temperatures:
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
•	 Color Rendering Index: CRI ≥ 80
•	 Beam Angle: 120°
•	 50,000 Hours Rated Life
Technical Specifications
Features
PSAL-36-4R-MCT5-BR
PSAL-36-4R-MCT5-BN
PSAL-36-4R-MCT5-WH
Electrical:
Mechanical:
Lighting:
Applications:
Under Cabinet Lighting
W
G
-04172025
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
2.44”(H) x 36”(W) x 2.3”(D)
PSAL SERIES
ANGLED POWER STRIP & UNDERCABINET LIGHT W/ POWER RECEPTACLE
•	 5-Year Warranty
•	 50,000 Hours Rated Life
•	 USB: Quick Charge
•	 Bronze, Brushed Nickel and White Finish
•	 Four 20 Amp Receptacles
•	 Two 5V USB-A
•	 Two 5V USB-B
•	 Circuit Breaker Test Switch
•	 Selectable Color Temperature Switch
•	 Housing: Heavy Die-Formed Steel, White Powder Coated
•	 Lens Snaps Into The Tabs Of The Housing Fixture
•	 Mounting: Surface Mount, Wall Mount
•	 Operating Temperature: -4ºF -113ºF
•	 Suitable For Damp Location
•	 5-Year Warranty •	 Designed for installation under cabinets in kitchens,
offices, workshops, or commercial spaces, this unit
combines task lighting and accessible angled power
outlets. It provides efficient illumination and con-
venient electrical access for appliances, tools, and
devices while maintaining a clean, unobtrusive look.
A sleek, space-saving solution combining task lighting with
conveniently angled power outlets. Ideal for kitchen, office, or
workshop installations, this unit provides both illumination and
easy access to electrical power beneath cabinets.
Multi Color Temperature & Multi Power/Wattage (Selectable)
SELECTION:
36”
2.
3”
2.44”
1.
2”
Power Where You Need It:
•	 Provides task lighting, ideal for under cabinets or
workspaces
•	 Includes standard outlets, USB-A, and USB-C ports to
charge any device
•	 Easy access to power while maintaining a clean,
organized look
•	 Quick to mount for both residential and commercial
application
•	 Available in multiple lengths, power levels, and lighting
configurations
•	 Perfect for kitchens, workstations, and hospitality
settings
Performance Table: PSAL-36-4R-MCT5
Other Views:
 MODEL NO. Voltage Lumens Color Temp. BUG Rating
PSAL-36-4R-MCT5-BR
PSAL-36-4R-MCT5-BN
PSAL-36-4R-MCT5-WH
120~277V 1050LM
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
B1-U3-G2
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
2
PSAL 4R MCT536
Model Style Color Temp. Finish
Sample Ordering
- - --
Size
Front View
Front View
Front View
Front View
Front View
Front View
Side View
Bronze:
Brushed Nickel:
White:
Side View
Side View
BR = BRONZE
BN= BRUSHED NICKEL
WH = WHITE